Evaluates: MAX7030MAX7030 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX7030 evaluation kit (EV kit) allows for a detailed
evaluation of the MAX7030 ASK transceiver. It enables
testing of the device’s RF performance and requires
no additional support circuitry. The RF input circuit is
designed to work with a 50Ω source impedance RF signal
generator or a 50Ω input impedance spectrum analyzer

MAX7030EVKIT-433 -40°C to +85°C 32-TQFN
Component Suppliers
Ordering Information
Maxim Integrated  │  5www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX7030MAX7030 Evaluation Kit
MAX7030 EV Kit Bill of Materials
PART QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C21, C22,
C27 4
0.01uF 10% 50V X7R CER CAP
(0603)
Murata: GRM188R71H103K
C2 1
0.1uF 10% 50V X7R Cer Cap
(0603)
Murata: GRM188R71C104K
C3 1 680pF 10% 50V CER CAP (0603)
MURATA GRM1885C1H681K
C4, C25,
C28, C29 4 220pF 10% 50V CER CAP (0603)
MURATA GRM1885C1H221K
C5, C7, C8,
C17, C18 5 100pF 5% 50V CER CAP (0603)
MURATA GRM1885C1H101J
C6 (315MHz) 1
2.7pF +-0.1pF 50V C0G
CER CAP (0603) MURATA:
GRM1885C1H2R7B
C6 (433MHz) 1
1.8pF +-0.1pF 50V C0G
CER CAP (0603) MURATA:
GRM1885C1H1R8B
C9 1
1500pF 10% 50V X7R CER CAP
(0603)
Murata GRM188R71H152K
C10, C11, C12 3
0.047uF 10% 50V X7R CER CAP
(0603)
Murata: GRM188R71H473K
C13, C19, C20,
C23, C24 0 0603 Capacitor
NOT INSTALLED
C14 (315MHz) 1
12pF 5% 50V C0G CER CAP
(0603)
Murata: GRM1885C1H120J
C14, C16
(433MHz) 2
6.8pF 5% 50V C0G CER CAP
(0603)
Murata: GRM1885C1H6R8J
PART QTY DESCRIPTION
C15 (315MHz) 1
22pF 5% 50V C0G CER CAP
(0603)
Murata: GRM1885C1H220J
C15 (433MHz) 1
10pF 5% 50V C0G CER CAP
(0603)
Murata: GRM1885C1H100J
C16 (315MHz) 1
10pF 5% 50V C0G CER CAP
(0603)
Murata: GRM1885C1H100J
C26 1
470pF 5% 50V C0G CER CAP
(0603)
MURATA GRM1885C1H471JA01
L1, L2
(315MHz) 2 30nH 5% (0603)
Coilcraft:  0603CS-30NXJBC
L1, L2, L5